MARCA

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

MODELLO

851 SBK Biposto / Strada

851 SBK SP
851 SBK SP2
851 SBK SP3

888 SBK Biposto
916 S Senna I/II/1

916 SP

916 Strada / Biposto

916 SPS
996 BIP
996 S

996 SPS I
996 SPS Il
ST4 S

ST4 S ABS
CBN

CBS

CB DX
CBN

CB C Custom
KLF Bayou
Estrella
ER-5

GPZ S
GPZS
GPZ S
KLE

CANDELA NGK DR9EIX

CILINDRATA

851
851
888
888
888
916
916
916
996
996
996
996
996
996
996
250
350
450
450
750
220
250
500
500
500
500
500

ANNI

1989 - 1992
1988 - 1989
1990 - 1990
1991 - 1991
1992 - 1994
1994 - 1998
1994 - 1996
1994 - 1998
1997 - 1998
1999 - 2001
2001 - 2001
1999 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2006
2003 - 2006
1979 - 1982
1986 - 1990
1989 - 1992
1983 - 1992
1981 - 1982
1986 - 1995
1997 - 0000
1997 - 2002
1987 - 1993
1994 - 2003
1994 - 2005
1991 - 2007

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
67090121A
9806958726
9806958726

92070-1189




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Vulcan

Vulcan
GPzZzD/GPZH

Z (KZ550A1/A2/A3)

Z (KZ550B1/B2)
Elliminator A
Elliminator B

GPXR

GPZ R Ninja
ZR-7IZR-7 S

GPZ R Ninja

GPZ R Ninja

GTR

LC4 Rallye

LC4 Rallye Factory Replica
Daytona / Daytona RS
Daytona / Daytona RS
MGSO01

GSXF

GSXF

GSXF

GSX G

GSF Bandit

GSF Bandit

GSF Bandit

GSF Bandit ABS

GSF Bandit S

GSF Bandit S ABS

500
500
550
550
550
600
600
600
600
750
900
900
1000
660
660
1000
1000
1200
600
750
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

1990 - 1995
1996 - 2002
1981 - 1983
1980 - 1983
1984 - 1986
1986 - 1988
1995 - 1997
1988 - 1994
1985 - 1988
1999 - 2003
1984 - 1989
1990 - 1994
1986 - 2004
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2007
1994 - 2000
1996 - 2000
2005 - 2007
1988 - 1995
1989 - 1997
1988 - 1996
1991 - 1996
1996 - 2000
2001 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2006 - 2006
1996 - 2006
2006 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

58539093000
58539093000

09482-00389-000




